
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
532 
422 
72 

765 
535 
772 
431 
531 
543 
252 
473 
770 
405 
32 
36 

121 
132 
426 
26 

125 
202 
518 
527 
590 
76 

593 
548 
146 
11 

494 
54 
70 

105 
493 
41 

851 
88 

205 
645 
275 

Name 
Constantin Piller 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Liam Everts 
Edvards Bidzans 
Radek Vetrovský 
Karlis Reisulis 
Tomás Pikart 
Cato Nickel 
Nick Domann 
Paul Bloy 
Collin Wohnhas 
Valentin Kees 
Lucas Bruhn 
Cevin Kröner 
Joe-Louis Kaltenmeie
Nick Sellahn 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Moses Röder 
Maurice Dorschner 
Dominic Bilau 
Adam Máj 
Fritz Greiner 
Andreas Krogh Jensen
Jayden Young Schmid
Justin Weirauch 
Lucas Coenen 
Sebastian Meckl 
Leonard Frenker 
Julius Mikula 
Maximilian Werner 
Lucas Schwarz 
Rudolph Leon 
Colin Sarre 
Kevin Geiger 
Eddy Frech 
Justin Heimann 
Jiri Klejšmíd 
Luca Bürger 
Richard Stephan 
Eric Rakow 

FNM 
DMSB 
MSA 
FMB 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Eichendorf 
RSA/ Germiston 
BEL/ Lummen 
LAT/ Riga 
CZE/ Píbram 
LAT/ Ragana 
CZE/ Tebí 
DEU/ Consrade 
GER/ Meseberg 
GER/ Biberach 
DEU/ Lauterstein 
GER/ Schwabniederhofen
DEN/ kirke Hyllinge 
GER/ Rammingen 
GER/ Hohberg-Hofweier 
GER/ Schwerin 
DEN/ padborg 
GER/ Marktrodach 
GER/ Olsbrücken 
GER/ Schwerin 
CZE/ Zvole 
GER/ Genthin OT Hütterm
DEN/Broager 
DEN/ Middelfart 
GER/ Thalheim 
BEL/ auderghem 
GER/ Landsham 
GER/ Rennerod 
CZE/ Lužice 
GER/ Jena- Cospeda 
GER/ 99510 
GER/Gößnitz 
GER/ Haßfurt 
GER/ Kissing 
GER/ Bahretal 
GER/ Münch 
CZE/ Dvur Králové nad La
GER/ Werl 
GER/ Großräschen 
GER/ Neubrandenburg 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM / MS
Kosak Racing Team 

MX MODULS 
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
Kosak Racing Team 
Bauerschmidt KTM 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
Team Waldmann 
Becker-Racing 
Hells 

A-Team Neustrelitz 
Team CLASSIC Oil /SHR Motorspo

KM Kaczmarek Motorsport 
Kosak Racing Team 
Falcon Motorsports 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsp
ZIMBA Racing Team 
CJT Racing Junior Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen Thüringen Masters
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 
Team Waldmann 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Westfalen 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg / Kunk

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
7 
5 

Total Tm 
24:25.898 
24:31.012 
24:37.874 
24:39.034 
24:39.552 
24:52.612 
24:54.439 
24:58.075 
25:11.390 
25:22.214 
25:28.682 
25:38.106 
25:42.300 
25:49.633 
25:54.823 
26:08.294 
26:17.466 
26:20.795 
26:24.028 
26:24.815 
26:25.359 
26:27.811 
26:29.265 
26:33.234 
26:33.562 
24:28.199 
24:30.896 
24:34.087 
24:35.629 
24:47.553 
24:51.726 
24:53.992 
24:56.029 
24:59.435 
25:15.303 
25:37.577 
25:57.436 
25:41.577 
16:15.885 
11:45.866 

Diff 

5.114 
11.976 
13.136 
13.654 
26.714 
28.541 
32.177 
45.492 
56.316 

1:02.784 
1:12.208 
1:16.402 
1:23.735 
1:28.925 
1:42.396 
1:51.568 
1:54.897 
1:58.130 
1:58.917 
1:59.461 
2:01.913 
2:03.367 
2:07.336 
2:07.664 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:01.722 
2:01.428 
2:01.309 
2:02.495 
2:01.983 
2:03.883 
2:03.795 
2:03.085 
2:02.527 
2:04.024 
2:03.703 
2:06.509 
2:06.645 
2:06.456 
2:08.244 
2:07.881 
2:10.014 
2:09.982 
2:10.831 
2:10.227 
2:08.409 
2:09.536 
2:08.687 
2:10.303 
2:09.938 
2:10.259 
2:08.785 
2:10.868 
2:11.278 
2:10.589 
2:13.046 
2:11.749 
2:12.514 
2:12.458 
2:12.726 
2:17.817 
2:18.369 
2:16.719 
2:17.033 
2:13.788 

In Lap 
9 
5 
7 

12 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
3 
4 
7 
4 
8 

10 
8 

12 
8 
7 

12 
10 
8 
4 
8 

11 
5 

10 
5 
7 

11 
6 
6 
4 
6 
5 
2 
4 
4 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track 
#532 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 

5.114 

Ø km/h 

48,773 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.309 

km/h 

49,114 

Best Lap by 

72 - Liam Everts 

Printed: 24.06.2018 15:18:03 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 4 Junior Cup 85 

2.Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:51:04 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

24.06.2018 14:50 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


